
 
 

 
 

1 of 8 
 

   

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - CHENEY TECH BUS 01 PM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

OLSON, LEE 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1830 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

1 hr 48 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

26.65 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

0 / 11 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

   

DIRECTIONS TO CHENEY 
TECH 

R- MAIN ST, L - BOSTON TPKE, ONTO RT 384W, TAKE EXIT 2- KEENEY ST, R- 
KEENEY ST ONTO MCKEE ST, L- RT 44W, R -CHENEY TECH 

 

    

    

 

 

  

#1 - 1:30 PM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 2:20 PM - Stop / 2799 BOSTON TPKE - WESTONS AUCTION HOUSE - TRANSFER 
STOP 

 

 

  

 

#3 - 2:21 PM - Stop / 2449 BOSTON Turnpike 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 2:22 PM - Stop / 2307 BOSTON Turnpike 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 2:25 PM - Stop / 152 GRANT HILL Road 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 2:32 PM - Stop / N Farms Rd & Barbara Dr 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 2:38 PM - Stop / N River Rd & Merrow Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#8 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 630 MERROW Road 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#9 - 2:52 PM - Stop / 225 RICHMOND RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#10 - 2:56 PM - Stop / 110 SAM GREEN RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#11 - 2:57 PM - Stop / 19 SAM GREEN RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#12 - 3:09 PM - Stop / Margaret Dr & Cooper Ln 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#13 - 3:18 PM - GHR / 227 CROSS St 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

2 of 8 
 

   

 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - CHENEY TECH BUS 02 PM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

CURTIS, CAROL 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1762 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

56 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

21.47 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

0 / 7 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

  

#1 - 2:03 PM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 2:20 PM - Stop / 2799 BOSTON Turnpike -WESTONS AUCTION HOUSE - PULL 
INT PARKING FOR TRANSFERS 

 

 

  

 

#3 - 2:24 PM - Stop / 220 SWAMP Road 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 2:35 PM - Stop / 240 WRIGHTS MILL RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 2979 MAIN ST 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 2:52 PM - Stop / South St & GABLE RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 2:53 PM - Stop / South St & Lakewood Dr 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#8 - 2:55 PM - Stop / Lakeview Dr & South St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#9 - 2:59 PM - GHR / 227 CROSS St 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

3 of 8 
 

   

 
 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - VO-AG BUS 1 AM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

OLSON, LEE 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1830 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

57 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

20.10 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

9 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

   

DIRECTIONS TO CHENEY 
TECH 

R- MAIN ST, L - BOSTON TPKE, ONTO RT 384W, TAKE EXIT 2- KEENEY ST, R- 
KEENEY ST ONTO MCKEE ST, L- RT 44W, R -CHENEY TECH 

 

    

    

 

 

  

#1 - 5:18 AM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:42 AM - Stop / 2874 BOSTON TPKE 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#3 - 5:45 AM - Stop / 2449 Boston Turnpike 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 5:46 AM - Stop / 2307 Boston Turnpike 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 5:47 AM - Stop / Northfield Rd & Fieldstone Ln 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 5:49 AM - Stop / 220 SWAMP RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 6:03 AM - Stop / 240 WRIGHTS MILL RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#8 - 6:15 AM - CHS / see directions at top of run sheet for Cheney Tech 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

4 of 8 
 

   

 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - VO-AG BUS 2 AM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

WEEKS, DONNA 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1761 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

1 hr 13 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

20.26 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

8 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

  

#1 - 5:02 AM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:09 AM - Stop / Main St & Woods Ln 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#3 - 5:31 AM - Stop / 1577 N RIVER RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 5:34 AM - turnaround / Turn around @ Summerwood Ridge 
 

 

  

 

#5 - 5:45 AM - Stop / Geraldine Dr & David Dr 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 5:49 AM - Stop / 745 Merrow Road - Condos 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 5:50 AM - Stop / 630 MERROW RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#8 - 5:55 AM - Stop / turn around -Riverview & Merrow Rd 
 

 

  

 

#9 - 5:55 AM - Stop / 142 MERROW RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#10 - 6:04 AM - Stop / 225 RICHMOND RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#11 - 6:15 AM - CHS / 78 RIPLEY HILL RD 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

5 of 8 
 

   

 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - VO-AG BUS 3 AM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

GEBHARDT, DENISE 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1829 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

52 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

15.77 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

13 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

  

#1 - 5:23 AM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:46 AM - Stop / 1031 North River Road 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#3 - 5:50 AM - Stop / N Farms Rd & Barbara Dr 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 5:52 AM - Stop / 107 JOSHUA LN 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 5:55 AM - Stop / Carpenter Rd & Broad Way 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 5:58 AM - Stop / Grant Hill Rd & N School Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 6:01 AM - Stop / 162 GRANT HILL RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#8 - 6:04 AM - Stop / 3399 MAIN St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#9 - 6:06 AM - Stop / Main St & Dexter Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#10 - 6:12 AM - Stop / 1955 MAIN St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#11 - 6:15 AM - CHS / 78 RIPLEY HILL RD 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

6 of 8 
 

   

 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - VO-AG BUS 4 AM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

HATHAWAY, MICKIE 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1271 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

33 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

7.77 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

13 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

  

#1 - 5:42 AM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:49 AM - Stop / Flanders Rd & South St Ext 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#3 - 5:51 AM - Stop / 1154 FLANDERS Road 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 5:56 AM - Stop / Bissell Rd & Cross St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 6:00 AM - Stop / Lakeview Dr & South St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 6:01 AM - Stop / South St & Lakewood Dr 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 6:02 AM - Stop / South St & Fitzgerald Blvd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#8 - 6:05 AM - Stop / Wangumbaug Dr & Daly Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#9 - 6:15 AM - CHS / 78 RIPLEY HILL RD 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

7 of 8 
 

   

 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - VO-AG BUS 5 AM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

GREENE, SANDRA 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1633 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

41 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

10.62 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

5 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

  

#1 - 5:34 AM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:44 AM - Stop / 776 BABCOCK HILL RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#3 - 5:55 AM - Stop / 377 HOP RIVER RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 6:02 AM - Stop / 207 PARKER BRIDGE RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 6:12 AM - Stop / Springdale Ave & Main St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 6:15 AM - CHS / 78 RIPLEY HILL RD 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 



 
 

 
 

8 of 8 
 

   

 

          

8/28/2019 - ∞ 
 

 
  

Run - VO-AG BUS 6 AM 
 

  

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

           

  

Driver: 
 

 

CURTIS, CAROL 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

1762 
 

   

          

  

Time: 
 

 

48 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

11.61 mi 
 

      

  

Students: 
 

 

12 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

              

              

  

#1 - 5:27 AM - Bus Terminal / 138 Main St 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:34 AM - turnaround / KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS TURNAROUND 
 

 

  

 

#3 - 5:36 AM - Stop / 123 ARMSTRONG RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#4 - 5:41 AM - Stop / 50 STONEHOUSE RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#5 - 5:49 AM - Stop / Arlington Rd & Main St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#6 - 5:51 AM - Stop / 110 SAM GREEN RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#7 - 5:53 AM - Stop / BACK INTO PINE KNOLL 
 

 

  

 

#8 - 5:55 AM - Stop / Main St & Sam Green Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#9 - 6:06 AM - Stop / Sean Cir & Root Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#10 - 6:08 AM - Stop / Margaret Dr & Cooper Ln 
 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

#11 - 6:15 AM - CHS / 78 RIPLEY HILL RD 
 

 

  

   

  

              

  

 

 


